LoOoNoULRWNE

Mick DE SCHUTTER

LOST
Circuit : SD

Distance : 4010m
Temps : 2:56:40 (44'03"/km)
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North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3

Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024

349'22"/km
154'45"/km
21'47"/km
29'57"/km
24'32"/km
22'49"/km
32'09"/km
42'50"/km
35'23"/km
22'48"/km
79'04"/km
20'56"/km
14'17"/km
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23'09"/km
46'45"/km
28'40"/km
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34'52"/km
35'15"/km
32'32"/km
14'28"/km

K.O.L.

29/34 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Jérome STAS 0:45:12
2. Arne TAILLIEU 0:46:11
3. Jo COENEN 0:48:59
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